S I N C E  1 9 8 2
®
P i p i n g  S y s t e m s ,  S p o o l s ,  P r e s s u r e  V e s s e l s  w i t h  F l a n g e d  C o n n e c t i o n s  •  F l a n g e  R e p l a c e m e n t  P r o g r a m s  •  T i e - I n  W o r k
For more information on USA Industries products, contact us at (713) 941-3797 or go to www.USAIndustries.com
M-PIP-DBB-1.5
USA Industries • 302 State Street, South Houston, TX  77587 • (713) 941-3797 • (800) 456.8721 • USAIndustries.com • ©2024 USA Industries • ISO 9001:2015
LOW PRESSURE INFLATABLE PIPE PLUG
Natural Rubber Type-C Inflatable Pipe Plugs

TAP HOLE
(in.)
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
IP-BP-2 2
15
60%
of
Inflation
Pressure
1 1/2
IP-BP-3 3 1 1/2
IP-BP-4 4 1-1/4 1
IP-BP-6 6 1-1/2 1
IP-BP-8 8 12 2 1-1/2
IP-BP-10 10 10 2 2
IP-BP-12 12 8 2-1/2 3
IP-BP-14 14
6
2-1/2 4
IP-BP-16 16 3 5
IP-BP-18 18 3 6
IP-BP-20 20 4 7
IP-BP-22 22 4 4 8
IP-BP-24 24 3.5 4 10
IP-BP-26 26
3
4 12
IP-BP-28 28 5 14
IP-BP-30 30 5 16
IP-BP-32 32 5 18
IP-BP-36 36 5 26
IP-BP-40 40
1
6 35
IP-BP-42 42 6 38
IP-BP-44 44 6 41
IP-BP-46 46 6 44
IP-BP-48 48 6 47
IP-BP-54 54 n/a n/a
IP-BP-60 60 n/a n/a
IP-BP-66 66 n/a n/a
IP-BP-72 72 n/a n/a
USA Industries’ Inflatable Pipe Plug, also known as a pipe balloon plug,
or pressure test balloon, expands to temporarily isolate pipes during
repairs, or in the event of a spill. We offer them in line sizes from 1-1/2”
through 72”.